DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
STONYHURST

STONYHURST

STONY PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

STOODGOLD LIMITED

STOP AD LIMITED

STOP AD LIMITED

STOP AND SAVE (QUARRY HILL) LTD
STOP AND SAVE (QUARRY HILL) LTD

(CONT'D)

STOPFORD ENERGY & ENVIROMENT LIMITED
STOPFORD ENERGY & ENVIROMENT LIMITED

STOP FOR A SECOND LIMITED

STOP 4 COMPUTERS LIMITED

STOP 4 COMPUTERS LIMITED

STOPG-P LIMITED

STOPHAM VINEYARD LTD

STOPTRACK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STOPTRACK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STOP TRAFFIC CLOTHING LIMITED
STOP TRAFFIC CLOTHING LIMITED
STORA ENSO UK LIMITED
STOR-A-FILE GROUP LIMITED
STOR-A-FILE IMAGING LIMITED
STORAGE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
STORAGE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
STORAGE SOLUTIONS NE LTD
STORECORE LIMITED

STORE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
STORE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STORER REFRIGERATION AND CATERING
MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

STORER REFRIGERATION AND CATERING
MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

STORE SOC LIMITED

STORE SOC LIMITED

STORE SOC LIMITED

STORE SOC LIMITED

STORE STREET CONSULTANTS LIMITED
STOREY HOMES LTD

STOREY HOMES LTD

STOREY HOMES LTD

STOREY HOMES LTD

STOREY HOMES (LANCASTER)LIMITED
STOREY HOMES (LANCASTER)LIMITED
STOREYS POLYMER PRODUCTS LIMITED
STORFORTH LANE BEDDING LIMITED
STORFORTH LANE MOBILITY CENTRE
LIMITED

STORIT LIMITED

STORK DEVELOPMENT LTD

STORM BATHROOMS LIMITED

STORM BATHROOMS LIMITED

STORM BESPOKE GLAZING LIMITED
STORM BESPOKE GLAZING LIMITED
STORMBREAKER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
STORM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

06632303
06632303
06110969

01905620
05992478
05992478
07047843
07047843
07107548
07107548
01476715
04331051
04331051
05057575
06503010
06273254
06273254
07107829
07107829
01294742
03293576
05816319
07108048
07108048
06029690
02784918
01425588
00463356
02198808

02198808

06760868
06760868
06760868
06760868
01501049
04335665
04335665
04335665
04335665
04132862
04132862
06139708
02899350
04457076

03483669
05268267
07107946
07107946
07108488
07108488
05527782
05109425
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16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009

STORM DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED
STORMFAST TRADING LIMITED
STORMFAST TRADING LIMITED

STORM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STORM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STORM FOOD LTD

STORM FRONT LIMITED

STORM INVESTOR LIMITED

STORMIT ENTERPRISES LTD

STORM LOGIC LTD

STORM LOGISTICS LTD

STORM MCGINLEY SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

STORM MCGINLEY SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

STORM PROMOTIONS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

STORMPROOFINGS LIMITED
STORMPROOFINGS LIMITED
STORMPROOFINGS LIMITED
STORMPROOFINGS LIMITED

STORMSHIELD LTD

STORRINGTON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STORTFORD KEBAB LIMITED

STORWOOD GAME LIMITED

STORWOOD GAME LIMITED

STORYBOARD LIMITED

STORYBOARD LIMITED

STORYCHEST LIMITED

STORYCHEST LIMITED

STORYTELLER FILMS WITHOUT BORDERS
C.I.C.

STORYTELLING TODAY LIMITED
STORYTIME NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED
ST OSMUNDS COMMUNITY SPORTS CENTRE
LIMITED

ST OSMUNDS COMMUNITY SPORTS CENTRE
LIMITED

ST OSMUNDS COMMUNITY SPORTS CENTRE
LIMITED

ST OSMUNDS COMMUNITY SPORTS CENTRE
LIMITED

STOTFAULDS LIMITED

STOTFOLD ENGINEERING CO.LIMITED
STOTHARDS LIMITED

STOTHARDS LIMITED

STOTHARDS LIMITED

STOTT AND SMITH LIMITED

STOTT AND SMITH LIMITED

STOTT AND SMITH LIMITED

STOTT AND SMITH LIMITED
STOURBRIDGE FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED
STOURBRIDGE FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED
STOURBRIDGE REFRACTORY ENGINEERING
LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE RENDER SYSTEMS LIMITED

06148849
07109647
07109647
06512576
06512576
06366513
06328032
06440016
06529720
04286274
06043076
07111209

07111209

05934484

02997151
02997151
02997151
02997151
06868768
05357031
04423583
06415782
06415782
05388839
05388839
04587918
04587918
05676902

06536609
04747257
04314792

04314792

04314792

04314792

05303471
00910564
00707392
00707392
00707392
04121297
04121297
04121297
04121297
04119497
04119497
04172740

06349619

(b1)
(C1)
(B1)
(E1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
(D2)
(C2)
(B1)

(C1)

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
20/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009

22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

22/12/2009
19/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009

20/12/2009



